F or 1-3-	on PTG-1595 92 07 - 18 - 2003	3	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE /ER LETTER Patent and Trademark Office						
			Attorney Docket No.: 181A 3451						
	To the Director of the U.S. Pateril a102500557		e attached original documents or copy thereof.						
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): \(\frac{1}{2} \qquad \qquad \qquad \qquad \qquad \qqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqqq	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies):						
	HARUO MAEDA KENICHI MARUYAMA HIROKAZU MITSUGI		ELMO CO., LTD. 6-14, Meizen-cho, Mizuho-ku Nagoya, Aichi, Japan						
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		615(°°)						
3.	Nature of conveyance:		1906						
			70						
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name								
	Other								
	Execution Date: 6/23/2003		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No						
5.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exect A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers attack Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: H. Henry Koda KODA & ANDROLIA 2029 Century Park East, Suite 1430 Los Angeles, CA 90067-3024	ution (B. Patent No.(s) d? Yes No Total number of applications and patents involved: [1] Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account						
	DO NOT USE	ETHI	HIS SPACE						
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the Toregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Date: July 9, 2003 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Director of the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office									
17/2003 STEM11 00000125 10615823 P.O. Box 1450 P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450									
_	Mail Stop	ASSI	signments						

PATENT REEL: 014267 FRAME: 0744

				ASSIGNMENT			Attorney Docket No) .
(1-8)	Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(1)H	aruo	Maeda		(5)	181A 3451	
, 0)	msort reamo(s) or meomor(s)	. ,		ni Maruyama		(5) (6)		
				ızu Mitsugi		(0) (7)		
		(4)	"OKU	zu misag:		(8)		
		(*)	In c	consideration of the			and other good and val	uahla
			con	nsiderations paid to origin, and hereby does	each of the ur	dersigned,	the undersigned agree	
(9)	Insert name of Assignee	(9)		MO CO., LTD.				
(10)	Insert state of Incorporation of Assignee	(10)	JAF	PAN				
(11)	Insert address of Assignee	(11)	(he	6-14,Meizen-cho,Miz reinafter designated erest in the invention I	as the Assigned		oan worldwide right, title and	d
(12)	Insert identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(12)	for Uni	which the undersigne	ed has (have) e a and all paten	executed an	NS HOUSING Serial No application for patent in ns in foreign countries	
(13)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(13)	on .	6/23/2003		- There -		
assigr declar	continuing United States and for ments in connection with such ap	eign oplicati e(s) to r conti	applic ions a o exe inuati	cations for the above as the Assignee may cute all papers neces ion or division there	we-identified in deem necessa ssary in connec of and to coop	vention and iry or exped ction with ar	ient. ly interference which ma	arate iy be
	3) The undersigned ag	ree(s)	to e	execute all papers a	and documents		m any act which may	
	sary in connection with claims or ments.	orovisi	ons c	of the International Co	onvention for P	rotection of	Industrial Property or sir	nilar
Jnited	The undersigned agreed States patent to the Assignee.	e(s) to) per	form all affirmative ac	cts which may t	oe necessa	ry to obtain a grant of a v	valid
herec	5) The undersigned here is Patents of the United States report to the said Assignee, as Assigner the entire interest herein assigner.	esultin nee of	g fro the	om said application of entire interest, and I	or any division hereby covena	or division nts that he	has (they have) full right	tions
27,72: with th	6) The undersigned here 9 the power to insert on this assignerules of the United States Pater	nment	any f	further identification v	which may be n	ecessary or	H. HENRY KODA, Reg. desirable in order to cor	
	<u>23/6/2003</u> Signatu	re of Ir	vent	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	青夫			
Date:	<u>23/6/2003</u> Signatu	re of Ir	vent	tor. えん質		to the things of the second of		
Date:	23/6/2003 Signatu	re of Ir	ivent	tor_三次 宏	h			

Date: _____ Signature of Inventor_____

This assignment should preferably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A.; (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If neither, then it should be signed before at least two witnesses who also sign here:

Witness_____

Witness

PATENT REEL: 014267 FRAME: 0745

Date: _____